
Presbytery of Wellington

Average June Attendance

Roll Communicant Members Roll Adherent Members Other Worship
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1 9597 Brooklyn St Matthews Cooperating Parish 69 7 12 10 13 8 10 6 3 3 122 31 10 33 8 11 2 13 6

2 15065 Cook Islands Presbyterian church 50 0 13 8 12 3 12 2 3 1 14 58 32 17 50 12 35 5 15 5 10 12 4 15 6 4

3 9598 Eastbourne St Ronans Community Church 91 23 8 22 27 6 12 16 1 4 5 4 7 2 3 1 60 250 6 42 3 26 3 16 4 6 6 10 15 15

4 9599 Island Bay Presbyterian Church 59 16 6 15 12 2 5 11 8 6 1 1 1 4 2 1 1 1 48 42 5 48 1 23 4 25 4 21 2 23 10 2

5 9600 Johnsonville Uniting Church 132 132 132 85 1 75 4 1 7 75 11 3 1

6 9617 Kapiti Uniting Parish 288 288 3 4 305 250 22 183 11 22 6 66 17 2 9 3

7 9602 Karori St Anselms Union Church 45 4 13 9 2 6 11 33 29 10 31 4 10 16 9 3 1 6

8 9601 Karori St Ninians Uniting Parish 174 18 19 33 53 11 10 15 15 1 124 97 11 64 4 6 4 11 23 1 1

9 9604 Khandallah Presbyterian Church 155 71 4 52 274 8 94 5 63 3 31 15 19 3 51 19 11 2

10 9605 Kilbirnie St Giles Presbyterian Church 21 0 2 14 5 1 28 2 15 2 10 5 5 2 6

11 1008 Lower Hutt Hutt City Uniting Congregations 507 24 49 105 147 33 30 55 64 26 12 1 4 381 269 7 31 49 73 53 83 62 2 29 47 42

12 9606 Lower Hutt Knox St Columba Presbyterian Church258 189 3 38 57 62 1 27 44 26 18 37 24 23 17 35 27 8 8 5 188 922 50 302 27 174 23 128 24 188 59 207 35 29 13

13 9608 Miramar Uniting Parish 48 3 14 13 2 2 8 6 21 38 4 40 4 5 10 7

14 9615 Newtown Pacific Islanders 190 0 37 23 39 10 24 25 24 8 9 4 187 55 45 78 20 43 25 35 4 40 17 20 60 4 4 5

15 9612 Newtown St James Presbyterian English * 20 25 2 7 3 7 1 10 5 4 4 1 1 80 9 14 7 8 2 6

16 9907 Newtown St James Presbyterian Niuean * 0 0 13 50 8 22 4 8 4 14 8 4

17 9613 Ngaio Union Church 67 2 4 15 24 2 8 12 1 78 46 4 44 4 4 1 6 13 1

18 9614 Otaki Waikanae Presbyterian Church 209 75 1 23 114 1 6 64 3 1 7 32 1 7 24 360 130 0 138 98 40 16 27 5 33 13 27 9 10

19 9618 Petone St Davids Multicultural Parish * 82 0 82 4 0 82 35 20 41

20 9619 Plimmerton Presbyterian Church * 119 10 8 11 30 16 6 11 27 10 3 1 1 4 1 2 147 160 29 121 19 65 10 56 11 104 35 204 11 1 6 4 2

21 9616 Porirua Pacific Islanders Church of Christ the King182 160 33 25 22 15 31 23 20 13 38 18 10 11 32 19 23 9 4 155 144 95 232 55 120 40 112 10 95 27 18 94 2 15

22 9620 Porirua East St Martins Presbyterian Church 13 0 1 3 4 1 4 21 12 1 6 1 4 2 4 10 5

23 9622 Seatoun Strathmore St Christophers Presbyterian Church54 17 1 5 9 23 3 4 9 1 4 6 2 2 2 3 140 70 5 37 3 27 2 10 5 3 15 6 12

24 9623 Silverstream St Margarets Presbyterian Church 124 30 6 3 230 185 17 91 12 63 5 28 4 17 12 62 12 1

25 9626 Tawa Union Parish 165 3 7 33 59 2 2 21 38 5 187 123 12 104 14 28 10 10 10 10 1 15

26 9627 Titahi Bay St Timothys Presbyterian Church* 80 23 4 17 17 18 4 8 7 5 6 4 1 5 3 2 2 3 5 50 18 60 10 43 8 17 4 18 11 8 12 1 12

27 9628 Upper Hutt Uniting Parish 181 2 30 25 55 4 20 20 25 3 2 196 150 22 134 10 22 12 60 12 5 5 6

28 9629 Wadestown Presbyterian Church * 97 33 2 23 18 21 7 13 13 1 8 5 1 2 11 2 3 3 125 32 59 16 40 16 19 93 10 74

29 9632 Wellington St Andrews on The Terrace 125 170 10 12 28 19 15 7 17 17 3 11 70 22 2 4 50 8 2 206 5 60 2 35 3 25 65 4 5 10 33 7

30 9633 Wellington St Johns in the City Presbyterian Church304 101 12 66 98 30 8 35 41 14 10 18 23 12 7 7 12 12 10 2 5 50 96 27 185 15 115 12 70 8 27 50 60 34 5 6

31 15864 Wellington Korean Church 100 66 14 22 17 2 10 19 14 2 21 4 33 5 3 3 5 1 38 15 22 35 115 15 55 20 60 32 40 25 180 18 7

2007 Totals 2333 1009 1676 502 194 395 667 766 161 267 387 391 0 110 117 153 115 103 100 138 72 122 24 13 73 3573 3768 517 2590 229 1055 185 714 332 939 408 1324 565 18 172 107 167

2006 Totals 2270 801 1748 185 354 703 753 159 254 419 387 88 118 90 86 69 99 77 59 93 29 13 94 3929 3461 547 2542 226 1020 200 715 200 876 379 1219 548 13 176 74 145

2007 as % of 2006 103% 126% 96% 105% 112% 95% 102% 101% 105% 92% 101% 125% 99% 170% 134% 149% 101% 179% 122% 131% 83% 100% 78% 91% 109% 95% 102% 101% 103% 93% 100% 166% 107% 108% 109% 103% 138% 98% 145% 115%

Membership

Christian Formation LeadershipBaptism
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80% 94% 29% 118% 83%

Leadership



Finance

Receipts Payments General
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Ministry
Property

Expenses

Other

Parish

Running

Costs

Assembly

Assessment,

Presbytery

Levies

JMF &

Other

Denomin-

ations

Special

Appeals &

Gifts

Reserves &

Major

Capital

Purposes

Total

Payments

Invest-ment

Funds Held
Loans

1 9597 Brooklyn St Matthews Cooperating Parish 37129 2479 41934 14086 1091 11501 108220 108220 51090 31530 8892 13275 883 105670 67991

2 15065 Cook Islands Presbyterian church 88401 114000 202401 202401 46825 15353 1900 8298 72376 84000

3 9598 Eastbourne St Ronans Community Church 60534 15181 6072 6329 2157 9000 99273 2157 97116 47714 16995 13326 17748 4865 100648 51147

4 9599 Island Bay Presbyterian Church 55753 5440 17800 15454 94447 94447 47417 23454 16663 11135 690 99359 149364

5 9600 Johnsonville Uniting Church * 69130 7539 48420 12032 47206 12005 196332 196332 53085 33117 27750 12000 46096 19536 191584 68032 13388

6 9617 Kapiti Uniting Parish * 118612 12859 19834 40156 612 15060 207133 207133 79268 21044 47834 31199 2603 18949 200897 156796

7 9602 Karori St Anselms Union Church * 31447 1420 1201 11881 45949 45949 16085 9713 673 4070 961 31502 82815

8 9601 Karori St Ninians Uniting Parish * 66970 5533 46705 35510 1583 64315 220616 220616 51957 25730 63645 26500 1683 51101 220616 1156234

9 9604 Khandallah Presbyterian Church 88521 8935 29250 25579 2393 15000 169678 17393 152285 46215 25331 32347 22903 2393 129189 171625

10 9605 Kilbirnie St Giles Presbyterian Church 7930 1852 13278 31032 9166 63258 13000 50258 22888 14383 3186 5574 9486 55517 344998

11 1008 Lower Hutt Hutt City Uniting Congregations 235906 48981 185675 77278 3433 263666 814939 814939 213464 89686 163584 32058 25731 115646 640169 4565878

12 9606 Lower Hutt Knox St Columba Presbyterian Church399208 33232 20219 7112 15011 417731 892513 429431 463082 229701 59273 58654 58554 44666 557110 1007958 196188 135000

13 9608 Miramar Uniting Parish 56424 3172 6705 29943 506 11250 108000 108000 48111 13220 8922 6607 4837 15300 96997 769285

14 9615 Newtown Pacific Islanders 63429 19334 6024 20242 538 39425 148992 3923 145069 47243 66602 46223 16332 176400 285358

15 9612 Newtown St James Presbyterian English * 9698 7336 8089 14404 39527 39527 23684 13912 9540 522 47658 46464

16 9907 Newtown St James Presbyterian Niuean * 7803 12014 3204 23021 23021 13930 1501 1783 100 1190 18504

17 9613 Ngaio Union Church 45911 2502 9904 3179 6846 82842 151184 151184 18530 13953 17973 4196 5458 59415 119525 84610

18 9614 Otaki Waikanae Presbyterian Church 81780 11559 12442 49176 9045 164002 35867 128135 34894 48975 30502 22002 12045 148418 309660

19 9618 Petone St Davids Multicultural Parish * 54135 7713 6197 10752 7839 86636 86636 41732 15385 20349 10157 87623 22672 4411

20 9619 Plimmerton Presbyterian Church 148924 27641 13028 8581 198174 198174 122591 26104 59806 29382 340 238223 1261988

21 9616 Porirua Pacific Islanders Church of Christ the King 109923 8830 57520 7252 104686 288211 4530 283681 80325 21049 12758 25992 2530 332295 474949 549378

22 9620 Porirua East St Martins Presbyterian Church 6118 2116 1978 13756 5 5000 28973 28973 4009 2249 9368 2958 10390 28974 97141

23 9622 Seatoun Strathmore St Christophers Presbyterian Church* 22624 8589 19065 33215 2409 85902 85902 27019 37041 6294 5971 1964 78289 467210

24 9623 Silverstream St Margarets Presbyterian Church 65064 9666 3991 46986 2950 128657 23230 105427 50066 32467 7122 15868 3450 6859 115832 86684

25 9626 Tawa Union Parish 116925 4433 54771 16803 18538 211470 211470 60175 50146 36697 26280 16772 7735 197805 300370

26 9627 Titahi Bay St Timothys Presbyterian Church* 34053 4003 680 38128 14013 1672 92549 92549 52319 5366 3207 10551 7686 2572 81701 322442

27 9628 Upper Hutt Uniting Parish 84228 10159 8506 38939 89736 231568 231568 44175 44181 48716 19758 66123 222953 906649

28 9629 Wadestown Presbyterian Church * 66704 10629 2532 19891 99756 99756 42249 13438 30864 11275 97826 102257

29 9632 Wellington St Andrews on The Terrace * 39520 7717 50452 20374 352 118415 118415 95213 38222 88924 6408 375 229142 5279429 20926

30 9633 Wellington St Johns in the City Presbyterian Church99481 46767 191550 31384 1023595 1392777 1392777 248871 184756 139441 130906 119095 222931 1046000 22117809

31 15864 Wellington Korean Church 121086 3093 124179 28471 95708 38420 26960 58544 10500 134424 130000

2007 Totals 2493371 338801 840228 1201 717841 145106 2300204 6836752 558002 6278750 1999265 1021136 1075487 401857 175943 325621 1497419 6496728 40234474 173725

2006 Totals 2260430 330347 674082 1201 1647892 139281 748777 5802010 5802010 1862286 973082 1030950 377150 145273 325059 776430 5490230 30903774.3 38725

2007 as % of 2006 110% 103% 125% 100% 44% 104% 307% 118% 108% 107% 105% 104% 107% 121% 100% 193% 118% 130% 449%

* No statistics were received - Prior Year statistics have been used where available

NOTE: Amendments made to 2006 statistics subsequent to print have now been made

Presbytery of Wellington
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